232
07.13.00.02

07.13.00.03

07.13.00.04

07.13.00.05

07.13.00.06

07.14.00.01

07.15.00.00

07.16.00.01

07.17.00.01

07.17.00.02

LAWS OF MARYLAND

People’s Counsel
General Fund Appropriation

................................

Engineering Investigations
General Fund Appropriation ......cccccceeeeiveeeevrnnne.

Accounting Investigations
General Fund Appropriation ........cccceeceercreerireenen.

Common Carrier Investigations
General Fund Appropriation

................................

Washington Metropolitan Area Transit
Commission
General Fund Appropriation

................................

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation

......................

REAL ESTATE COMMISSION

Real Estate Licensing and Supervision
General Fund Appropriation

COMMISSIONER OF THE LAND OFFICE

Administration of Land Records and Chancery
Court
General Fund Appropriation

STATE ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Regulation and Supervision of Boxing and
Wrestling Matches
Special Fund Appropriation, provided that reve-
nues in excess of this estimate may be made
available by approved budget amendment

MARYLAND RACING COMMISSION

Racing Supervision and Regulation
General Fund Appropriation ........cccccccenevnnvennnnee
Race Track Upkeep
To racing licensees licensed under the provisions
of Section 7 of Article 78B of the Annotated
Code of Maryland (estimated receipts) for
the uses set forth and limited by Section 12 of
Article 78B of the Annotated Code in the
amounts therein provided.
Special Fund Appropriation

..........................

[CH. 138

10,100

107,528
67,250

149,530

78,330

570,015

99,244

39,493

38,487

70,861

825,000



