232	LAWS OF MARYLAND	[CH. 138
07.13.00.02	People's Counsel General Fund Appropriation	10,100
07.13.00.03	Engineering Investigations General Fund Appropriation	107,528
07.13.00.04	Accounting Investigations General Fund Appropriation	67,250
07.13.00.05	Common Carrier Investigations General Fund Appropriation	149,530
07.13.00.06	Washington Metropolitan Area Transit Commission General Fund Appropriation	78,330
SUMMARY		
	Total General Fund Appropriation	570,015
REAL ESTATE COMMISSION		
07.14.00.01	Real Estate Licensing and Supervision General Fund Appropriation	99,244
	COMMISSIONER OF THE LAND OFFICE	
07.15.00.00	Administration of Land Records and Chancery Court	
	General Fund Appropriation	39,493
	STATE ATHLETIC COMMISSION	
07.16.00.01	Regulation and Supervision of Boxing and Wrestling Matches	
	Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	90 107
	available by approved budget amendment	38,487
	MARYLAND RACING COMMISSION	
07.17.00.01	Racing Supervision and Regulation General Fund Appropriation	70,861
07.17.00.02	Race Track Upkeep To racing licensees licensed under the provisions of Section 7 of Article 78B of the Annotated Code of Maryland (estimated receipts) for the uses set forth and limited by Section 12 of Article 78B of the Annotated Code in the amounts therein provided. Special Fund Appropriation	825,000